
BARRETT TOWNSHIP SUPERVISORS
BUDGET REPORT
NOVEMBER, 2025

CURRENT YEAR AMOUNT

MONTH TO DATE BUDGETED

          INCOME-PARK & REC FUND
        CURRENT YEAR LEVY          $588.91 $44,942.23 $44,800.00

        DELINQUENT TAXES $141.59 $1,968.15 $2,220.00

        INTERIM TAX                $131.55 $319.11 $260.00

        REPOSITORY SALE TAXES                      

        JUDICIAL SALE TAXES                      $0.75

        UPSET SALE TAXES $2.85

        INTEREST                $68.82 $781.83 $180.00

        PAVILION USE FEES $1,500.00 $1,350.00

        DONATIONS $6,550.00 $5,000.00

        PMVB GRANT $2,944.05

        TOTAL PARK FUND RECEIPTS   $930.87 $59,008.97 $53,810.00

          EXPENSES-PARK & REC FUND
        LABOR $4,204.16 $12,600.00

        FICA AND MEDICARE $321.62 $964.00

        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS $132.94 $4,363.20 $10,046.00

        EVENT COSTS $87.97 $11,033.59 $8,200.00

        ELECTRIC $173.76 $1,568.79 $2,000.00

        GARBAGE $2,929.88 $3,000.00

        HEATING OIL-CAME BUILDING

        SECURITY $217.78 $217.78

        PARC PERCAPITA $12,837.00 $17,000.00

        CAPITAL PURCHASES

        CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS $267.98

        TAX REFUNDS $42.12

        TOTAL PARK FUND EXPENSES   $612.45 $37,786.12 $53,810.00

          NET SURPLUS OR (DEFICIT) $318.42 $21,222.85 $0.00
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